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(APPROPRIATION OF AMOUNTS AND SUMS VOTED FOR

ABSTRACT OF
SCHEDULE 2

SUPPLY SERVICES AND LIMITS ON APPROPRIATIONS IN AID)

Part Net resources
authorised for
use
£

2007-08 and
2008-09

Part 1. Excesses, 1,886,000

2007-08

Part 42,494,665,000

2. Supplementary,

2008-09

Part 3. New 2,809,371,000

Estimates,

2008-09

Total 2008-09
GRAND TOTAL

45,304,036,000
45,305,922,000

Grants

out of the
Consolidated
Fund

£

5,780,000

41,084,610,000

3,077,510,000

44,162,120,000
44,167,900,000

Operating
Appropriations
in Aid

598,133,000

1,345,031,000

1,943,164,000
1,943,164,000

Non-operating
Appropriations
in Aid

—5,134,427,000%*

—5,134,427,000%*
—5,134,427,000%*

*Represents an overall reduction
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