*Changes to legislation:* There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Appropriation Act 2009, ABSTRACT OF SCHEDULE 2. (See end of Document for details)

## ABSTRACT OF SCHEDULE 2

## (APPROPRIATION OF AMOUNTS AND SUMS VOTED FOR SUPPLY SERVICES AND LIMITS ON APPROPRIATIONS IN AID)

Part	Net resources authorised for use	Grants out of the Consolidated Fund	Operating Appropriations in Aid	Non-operating Appropriations in Aid
	£	£	£	£
2007-08 and 2008-09				
Part 1. Excesses, 2007-08	1,886,000	5,780,000	0	0
Part 2. Supplementary 2008-09	42,494,665,000	41,084,610,000	598,133,000	-5,134,427,000*
Part 3. New Estimates, 2008-09	2,809,371,000	3,077,510,000	1,345,031,000	0
Total 2008-09	45,304,036,000	44,162,120,000	1,943,164,000	-5,134,427,000*
GRAND TOTAL	45,305,922,000	44,167,900,000	1,943,164,000	-5,134,427,000*
*Represents an overall reduction				

## Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Appropriation Act 2009, ABSTRACT OF SCHEDULE 2.